
ST DOMINIC'S COLLEGE FEE SCHEDULE  -  2019

YEAR 7 Discount for  YEAR 8 Discount for YEAR 9 Discount for

Early Payment Early Payment  Early Payment

First Child Annual Term First Child Annual Term First Child Annual Term

Tuition Fee 5,148.00$       1,287.00$       4,891.00$          Tuition Fee 5,148.00$       1,287.00$       4,891.00$          Tuition Fee 5,148.00$       1,287.00$       4,891.00$          

Bldg Levy 810.00$          202.50$          810.00$              Bldg Levy 810.00$          202.50$          810.00$             Bldg Levy 810.00$          202.50$          810.00$             

5,958.00$       1,489.50$       5,701.00$           5,958.00$       1,489.50$       5,701.00$          5,958.00$       1,489.50$       5,701.00$          

95.0%  95.0% 95.0%

2nd Child 2nd Child 2nd Child

Tuition Fee 4,376.00$       1,094.00$       4,157.00$          Tuition Fee 4,376.00$       1,094.00$       4,157.20$          Tuition Fee 4,376.00$       1,094.00$       4,157.20$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

3rd Child 3rd Child 3rd Child

Tuition Fee 3,861.00$       965.25$          3,668.00$          Tuition Fee 3,861.00$       965.25$          3,667.95$          Tuition Fee 3,861.00$       965.25$          3,667.95$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

4th Child 4th Child 4th Child

Tuition Fee 3,089.00$       772.25$          2,935.00$          Tuition Fee 3,089.00$       772.25$          2,935.00$          Tuition Fee 3,089.00$       772.25$          2,935.00$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

 

 YEAR 10 Discount for YEAR 11 Discount for YEAR 12 Discount for

Early Payment Early Payment Early Payment

First Child Annual Term First Child Annual Term First Child Annual Term

Tuition Fee 5,148.00$       1,287.00$       4,891.00$          Tuition Fee 5,886.00$       1,471.50$       5,592.00$          Tuition Fee 5,886.00$       1,962.00$       5,592.00$          

Bldg Levy 810.00$          202.50$          810.00$             Bldg Levy 810.00$          202.50$          810.00$             Bldg Levy 810.00$          270.00$          810.00$             

5,958.00$       1,489.50$       5,701.00$          6,696.00$       1,674.00$       6,402.00$          6,696.00$       2,232.00$       6,402.00$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

2nd Child 2nd Child 2nd Child

Tuition Fee 4,376.00$       1,094.00$       4,157.00$          Tuition Fee 5,003.00$       1,250.75$       4,753.00$          Tuition Fee 5,003.00$       1,667.67$       4,753.00$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

3rd Child 3rd Child 3rd Child

Tuition Fee 3,861.00$       965.25$          3,668.00$          Tuition Fee 4,415.00$       1,103.75$       4,194.00$          Tuition Fee 4,415.00$       1,471.67$       4,194.00$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

4th Child 4th Child 4th Child

Tuition Fee 3,089.00$       772.25$          2,935.00$          Tuition Fee 3,532.00$       883.00$          3,355.00$          Tuition Fee 3,532.00$       883.00$          3,355.00$          

95.0% 95.0% 95.0%

Fees are set after assessing our expected expenditure for the year and are essential for the continued operation of the College - Any family experiencing difficulty is encouraged to contact the Director of Business Services Ms Jacquie Powell at your earliest 

opportunity

Discount of 5% on Annual Tuition Fees if all Fees fully paid by 31st March  -  2019

The Building Levy is paid by the eldest student only - this year it is $810



Year 7 2019 Year 8 2019 Year 9 2019
First Child 5,958.00$             First Child 5,958.00$             First Child 5,958.00$             

Fees By term 1,489.50$              Fees By term 1,489.50$              Fees By term 1,489.50$              

Fees by 10 monthly payments 595.80$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 595.80$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 595.80$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 270.82$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 270.82$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 270.82$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 135.41$                 Fees by 44 weeekly payments 135.41$                 Fees by 44 weeekly payments 135.41$                 

If paying fees in full by March 31 5,701.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 5,701.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 5,701.00$              

2nd Child 4,376.00$             2nd Child 4,376.00$             2nd Child 4,376.00$             

Fees By term 1,094.00$              Fees By term 1,094.00$              Fees By term 1,094.00$              

Fees by 10 monthly payments 437.60$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 437.60$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 437.60$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 198.91$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 198.91$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 198.91$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 99.45$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 99.45$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 99.45$                   

If paying fees in full by March 31 4,157.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 4,157.20$              If paying fees in full by March 31 4,157.20$              

3rd Child 3,861.00$             3rd Child 3,861.00$             3rd Child 3,861.00$             

Fees By term 965.25$                 Fees By term 965.25$                 Fees By term 965.25$                 

Fees by 10 monthly payments 386.10$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 386.10$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 386.10$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 175.50$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 175.50$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 175.50$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 87.75$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 87.75$                   If paying fees in full by March 31 87.75$                   

If paying fees in full by March 31 3,668.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 3,667.95$              If paying fees in full by March 30 3,667.95$              

4th Child 3,089.00$             4th Child 3,089.00$             4th Child 3,089.00$             

Fees By term 772.25$                 Fees By term 772.25$                 Fees By term 772.25$                 

Fees by 10 monthly payments 308.90$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 308.90$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 308.90$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 140.41$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 140.41$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 140.41$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 70.20$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 70.20$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 70.20$                   

If paying fees in full by March 31 2,935.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 2,935.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 2,935.00$              

Year 10 2019 Year 11 2019 Year 12 2019
First Child 5,958.00$             First Child 6,696.00$             First Child 6,696.00$             

Fees By term 1,489.50$              Fees By term 1,674.00$              Fees By term 2,232.00$              

Fees by 10 monthly payments 595.80$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 669.60$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 669.60$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 270.82$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 304.36$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 304.36$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 135.41$                 Fees by 44 weeekly payments 152.18$                 Fees by 44 weeekly payments 152.18$                 

If paying fees in full by March 31 5,701.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 6,402.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 6,402.00$              

2nd Child 4,376.00$             2nd Child 5,003.00$             2nd Child 5,003.00$             

Fees By term 1,094.00$              Fees By term 1,250.75$              Fees By term 1,667.67$              

Fees by 10 monthly payments 437.60$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 500.30$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 500.30$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 198.91$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 227.41$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 227.41$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 99.45$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 113.70$                 Fees by 44 weeekly payments 113.70$                 

If paying fees in full by March 31 4,157.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 4,753.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 4,753.00$              

3rd Child 3,861.00$             3rd Child 4,415.00$             3rd Child 4,415.00$             

Fees By term 965.25$                 Fees By term 1,103.75$              Fees By term 1,471.67$              

Fees by 10 monthly payments 386.10$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 441.50$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 441.50$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 175.50$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 200.68$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 200.68$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 87.75$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 100.34$                 Fees by 44 weeekly payments 100.34$                 

If paying fees in full by March 31 3,668.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 4,194.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 4,194.00$              

4th Child 3,089.00$             4th Child 3,532.00$             4th Child 3,532.00$             

Fees By term 772.25$                 Fees By term 883.00$                 Fees By term 1,177.33$              

Fees by 10 monthly payments 308.90$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 353.20$                 Fees by 10 monthly payments 353.20$                 

Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 140.41$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 160.55$                 Fees by 22 fortnightly payments 160.55$                 

Fees by 44 weeekly payments 70.20$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 80.27$                   Fees by 44 weeekly payments 80.27$                   

If paying fees in full by March 31 2,935.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 3,355.00$              If paying fees in full by March 31 3,355.00$              
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